2023 Brandon Coconut Grove

CCP 1

Num Name

0100
0119
0118

Struth, Lexa

Club/Team
Eagles

Holigroski, Quinn ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre
Deniset, Anabelle ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre

0105 Ryckman, Reese Eagles
0116 Reznikova, Anastasiia Dakota
0103 Dane, Emrie Eagles
0111 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Eagles
0104 Knott, Mackenna Eagles
0108 sun, Elva Eagles
0109 Long, Ruby Eagles
0114 Zamrykut, Emily Eagles
0101 Davidson, Jayda Eagles
0110 Yan, Emma Eagles
0102 Ekenna, Chisom Eagles
0120 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
0107 Opperman, Lux Eagles
0121 Cousins, Ashlynn Prairie View
0117 Yang, Emily Dakota
0123 Dyck, Dalia Tamarack
0115 Learning, Alice Dakota
0122 Clark, Carly Prairie View
0106 Kiazyk, Peyton Eagles
0113 Santilli-Vaudry, Italia Eagles
0112 Janzen, Evey Eagles
CCP22015

Num Name Club/Team
0299 Nahirniak, Emerson Prairie View
0155 Riglin-Ward, Payton Eagles
0153 Preston, Savannah Eagles
0152 Hart, Ellie Eagles
0156 Thevenot, Sarah Eagles
0154 Puppe, Etta Eagles
CCP22014

Num Name Club/Team
0159 Lucia Meza, Ana Dakota
0157 Bonda, Paola Dakota
0172 Stewart, Vivian Wpg. Gym. Centre
0158 Walford, Hendrix Dakota
0162 Casavant, Ava Gymcats

0168
0164
0167
0173
0163
0161
0150
0151

Goertzen, Jayde
Farquhar, Kinsley
Cowling, Dayton

Prairie View
Prairie View
Prairie View

Teperto, Kinsley Wpg. Gym. Centre

Shtykalo, Adalyn
Halwas, Sage
Kelso, Elliott
Pearce, Peighton

Gymcats
Gymcats
Eagles
Eagles

January 8, 202 3:52:16 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.475100G
9.250 100G
9.450 100G
8.900 1008
8.750 1008
9.225 100G
9.225 100G
8.400 1008
8.27510.08
8.72510.08
8.67510.08
8.8751008
8.4251008
8.82510.08
8.750 1008
8.8751008
8.750 1008
8.4751008
8.87510.08
8.3751008
8.600 1008
8.6751008
8.3751008
8.42510.08

Vault
Score Place
8.8251003
8.5751004
9.12510.071
8.87510.02
8.30010.06
8.55010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.32510.02
9.000 10.06T
9.17510.03
8.900 1008
9.050 10.04
9.02510.05
9.000 10.06T
8.75010.09
8.15010.013
8.30010.012
8.52510011
8.67510010

Ubars
Score Place
9.475100G
9.700 10.0G
9.450 10.0G
9.15010.0G
9.500 100G
8.650 1008
9.250 10.0G
9.57510.0G
8.95010.08
8.900 1008
8.55010.08
8.550 1008
8.400 1008
8.600 1008
8.900 1008
7.650 10.0B
8.150 1008
8.4501008
6.50010.0B
7.75010.0B
8.55010.08
8.4501008
8.600 1008
6.500 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.1251002
7.700 10.04
7.85010.03
7.45010.05
6.100 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.7251003
8.900 1001
8.65010.04
8.85010.02
7.85010.09
7.92510.08
8.350 1005
8.30010.06
8.20010.07
7.350 10011
7.32510.012
7.37510.010
7.00010.013

Beam
Score Place
9.375100G
9.12510.0G
9.100 100G
9.225100G
9.400 100G
9.200 100G
8.375 1008
8.87510.08
8.750 10.08
8.425 1008
8.750 10.08
8.450 1008
8.800 1008
8.600 10.0S
8.775 1008
9.125 100G
8.400 1008
8.9251008
9.050 100G
8.250 1008
8.325 1008
8.850 1008
7.400 1008
8.400 10.0S

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.350 1002
7.85010.03
7.37510.04
7.15010.05
6.95010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.350 1009
8.55010.06
8.700 10.04
8.57510.05
9.17510.0]
8.32510010
8.900 1002
8.500 10.07
8.75010.03
8.4251008
8.00010011T
8.00010011T
7.60010.013

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0G
9.550 10.0G
9.475 100G
9.125 100G
8.625 1008
8.650 1008
8.800 1008
8.4751008
9.350 10.0G
9.250 10.0G
9.300 10.0G
9.225 100G
9.100 100G
8.650 1008
8.2251008
8.700 1008
8.625 1008
8.025 1008
9.450 100G
9.25010.0G
8.000 1008
7.2251008
8.525 1008
8.6251008

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1001
82251002
8.150 1003
7.82510.04
7.55010.05
6.85010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.925100]
8.4751003
8.400 1004
8.100 10.07T
8.350 1005
8.700 1002
7.65010.013
8.100 10:07T
7.90010.010
8.100 10.07T
8.325 1006
7.82510011T
7.82510011T

All-Around
Score Place

37.625
37.625
37.475
36.400
36.275
35.725
35.650
35.325
35.325
35.300
35.275
35.100
34.725
34.675
34.650
34.350
33.925
33.875
33.875
33.625
33.475
33.200
32.900
31.950

All-Around
Score Place

35.775
33.275
32.825
31.925
30.450
28.450

All-Around
Score Place

35.450
35.250
34.750
34.700
34.275
34.000
33.925
33.900
33.600
32.025
31.950
31.725
31.100
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2023 Brandon Coconut Grove

CCP 22013

Num Name

0169
0170
0160
0171
0165
0166

CCP22013

Num Name

0129
0141
0142
0143
0135
0133
0131
0134
0132
0137

Burjan, Brielle
Phung, Hannah
Laviolette, Harper
Sheridan, Amari
Kreshewski, Kylie
Laferriére, Leia

Binions, Ivy
Laderoute, Emery
Silvestri, Laura
Bovi, Ajiri
Penner, Sophie
Elliott, Kaley
Collins, Brooke
Mercure, Paisley
Davidson, Tarryn
Zehtab, Leva
0136 Webber, Suri
0140 Mariano, Lily

CCP 22012

Num Name

0127
0128
0139

DuPaul, Summer
Ivey, Harlow
Demers, Elaina
0130 Bickerton, Brielle
0145 Stephens, Narelle

CCP 22011

Num Name

0149 Defer, Nais

0126 Fontaine, Alanna
0144 Laviolette, Emery
0146 Bugera, Phillipa

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Gymcats

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Prairie View
Prairie View

Club/Team

Eagles
Beausejour
Dakota
Dakota
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Beausejour

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Beausejour
Eagles
Gymcats

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Eagles

Gymcats
Tamarack

CCP 2 2008-2010

Num Name

0147 Larose, Maelie

Club/Team
Wpg. Gym. Centre

0148 Sector, Sadie Wpg. Gym. Centre
0124 Kehler, Rory Eagles
0125 McLauchlan, Calista Eagles
0138 Vaags, Stephanie Beausejour
CCP 3 2014-2015

Num Name Club/Team
0215 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0216 Veldhuisen, Hollind Eagles
0199 Li, Diana Dakota
0214 Csversko, Mackenzie Eagles
0206 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn Eagles
0183 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign
0205 Hillman, Tayla Eagles
0207 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Eagles

January 8, 202 3:52:17 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.02510.03
8.900 10.05
9.300 1001
9.12510.02
9.000 1004
8.8751006

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.850 1005T
8.900 1004
8.750 1007
8.52510071
8.72510.08T
9.00010.03
8.72510.08T
9.350 1001
8.850 1005T
8.55010010
8.32510012

Vault
Score Place
9.07510.01
8.650 1004
8.7501003
8.82510.02
8.60010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.01T
9.10010.01T
9.00010.03
8.800 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02
9.150 1001
8.90010.03
8.700 10.04
8.600 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.07510.02
8.5251005
8.750 1004
8.900 1003
6.42510.08
7.97510.06
6.45010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.25010.0]
8.500 1004
9.07510.03
8.0501005
7.97510.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1003
9.100 1001
8.1251005
7.775 10010
8.450 1004
8.6501002
7.82510.09
6.400 10012
6.800 10011
7.900 1008
7.92510.07
8.0251006

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.9751002
8.8251003
8.2251004
6.97510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.025100]
7.900 10-02
7.60010.03T
7.60010.03T

Ubars
Score Place
8.77510.04
9.000 10-01T
9.00010.01T
8.4501005
8.9501003

Ubars
Score Place
9.150 1001
8.8751003
8.5501005
8.47510.07
8.600 1004
8.4251008
8.900 1002
8.500 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.80010.01
9.600 10.02
9.30010.03
8.85010.04
8.77510.05
8.700 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.700 10.0]
9.47510.02
9.07510.03
8.82510.05
8.775 1006
7.70010.012
8.25010.08
9.050 10.04
8.300 10.07
7.72510011
7.95010.09
7.85010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.92510.02
8.4251003
7.45010.04
6.10010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.675 10.04
9.25010.02
9.20010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.550 10.02
9.200 10.03
9.12510.04
9.67510.0]
8.900 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.17510.05
8.2751003T
7.20010.06
6.62510.08
8.85010.0]
7.050 10.07
8.27510.03T

Floor
Score Place
8.8751005
8.900 10.03T
9.32510.0]
9.050 10.02
8.775 1006
8.900 10-03T

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.9751003
8.12510.08T
8.82510.04
8.100 10010
8.6751005
8.42510.07
9.000 10.02
8.4751006
8.12510.08T
7.600 10011
7.07510.012

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.01T
9.02510.01T
8.7251003
7.100 10.04
6.400 10.05

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0]
8.850 1002
8.600 1003
8.400 1004

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.900 1004
9.07510.03
9.200 10.02
8.650 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.40010.0]
8.600 1004
8.550 1005
8.700 1003
8.000 1006
7.55010.08
7.85010.07

All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
36.650 2
36.425 3
36.100 4
34600 5
34450 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
36.400 2
34225 3
34175 4
33850 5
33.750 6
33.500 7
33.175 8
32925 9
32.600 10
32.025 11
31.275 12
All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
35.575 2
34725 3
31.600 4
28.075 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.725 1
34525 2
34450 3
34.000 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
36.250 2
36.100 3
36.025 4
35.100 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.200 1
35525 2
33950 3
32.975 4
32.825 5
31.700 6
31475 7
31.075 8



2023 Brandon Coconut Grove

CCP 32013

Num Name

Club/Team

0213 Hewitt, Madison Wpg. Gym. Centre

0212 Ferrell, Emma Wpg. Gym. Centre
0202 Green-Unger, Rhythm Eagles
0211 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0203 Handy, Abigail Eagles
0204 Hermingildo, Ellena Eagles
0200 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0210 Wiley, Brooklyn Prairie View
0201 Toews, Paisely Tamarack
CCP 32012

Num Name Club/Team
0197 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0198 McPhee, Piper Eagles

0208 Bray, Shaelynn

Prairie View

0209 Korosil, Sloan Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0179 Fandych, Avery Beausejour
0178 Harder, Kyrie Tamarack

0193 Cousins, Adrianna

Prairie View

0196 Lowdon, Maelle Wpg. Gym. Centre

0181 Reid, Juliana Beausejour
0177 Pratt-Petkau, Tehya Eagles
0182 Rocchio, Sierra Prair. Reign
0180 Fandych, McKenna Beausejour
0192 Asselstine, Brooklyn Prairie View
0176 Mills, Addison Eagles
0190 Parks, Grace Gymcats
CCP 32010

Num Name Club/Team

0195 Reyes, Gabbie

Wpg. Gym. Centre

0194 Marcoux, Maelle ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre
0174 Moorehead, Addison Eagles
0188 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats
0175 Unger, Hailey Eagles
0191 Cottingham, Kinley Prairie View
0189 Nadolny, Heather Gymcats
CCP 3 2008-2009

Num Name Club/Team
0185 Sahulka, Felicity Gymcats
0186 White, Jessica Gymcats
0187 LeBlanc, Matisse Gymcats
0184 Slack, Paige Gymcats

January 8, 202 3:52:18 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
9.27510.02
8.950 1005
8.7251007
9.22510.03
8.5751008
9.02510.04
8.300 1009
8.800 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
9.200 1001
9.00010.03
8.0251004

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1008
9.100 10010
9.45010.01
9.25010.05T
9.35010.03T
9.35010.03T
9.25010.05T
9.400 10.02
9.15010.09
9.25010.05T
8.200 10011

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.02
9.25010.04T
9.30010.03
9.100 1006
9.25010.04T
9.400 1001
8.700 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.01
8.800 10.03
8.700 10.04
9.15010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.100 1004
8.9251002
8.7251003
7.45010.07
7.600 10-06
7.22510.08
7.62510.05
6.27510.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.6251003
8.8251002
7.05010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]1
9.100 10-02
8.3251008
8.900 1003
8.5251004
8.3751007
8.1751009
8.400 1006
8.4751005
7.80010-010
6.62510.011

Ubars
Score Place
8.1751005
8.3001003
8.250 1004
8.85010.0]
8.3751002
7.50010.06
7.37510.07

Ubars
Score Place
7.000 10-02
6.85010.03
7.35010.0]
6.65010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.6751003
9.32510.0]
8.900 1002
8.37510.06
8.55010.04
8.300 1007
8.450 1005
7.67510.08
6.700 10.09

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.750 1002
7.57510.03
6.600 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.800 1004
8.750 1005
8.97510.02
9.15010.0]
8.5751007
8.700 10.06
8.8251003
8.350 1009
8.50010.08
8.10010.010
6.90010.011

Beam
Score Place
9.57510.01
9.17510.02
9.000 10.03
8.45010.04
7.72510.06
7.700 10.07
7.900 10.05

Beam
Score Place
7.87510.02
8.000 1001
7.12510.04
7.52510.03

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.25010.0
9.000 10.03
8.800 1004
8.4251006
8.550 1005
7.85010.07
7.70010.08
7.20010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1003
9.05010.01
8.92510.02
7.20010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.500 1006
8.800 1002
9.000 10.0]
7.87510.010
8.700 1004
8.5751005
8.750 1003
8.050 1009
7.5751001]
8.300 1007
8.200 1008

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.02
9.32510.0]
8.5251003
8.32510.04
7.92510.05
7.300 10.07
7.750 10.06

Floor
Score Place
7.75010.03
7.800 10.02
8.250 1007
7.300 10.04

All-Around
Score Place
36.425 1
35950 2
35.775 3
34.625 4
33.650 5
33.025 6
32550 7
31.300 8
28975 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
35625 2
34325 3
28.875 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.850 1
35.750 2T
35750 2T
35175 4
35.150 5
35.000 6T
35.000 6T
34200 8
33.700 9
33.450 10
29.925 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.075 1
36.050 2
35075 3
34725 4
33.275 5
31.900 6
31.725 7
All-Around
Score Place
31.825 1
31.450 2
31425 3
30.625 4
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2023 Brandon Coconut Grove

CCP 42011-2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0218 Hickman, Adrie Eagles 9.3001001T  8.1751009 9.375100] 9.250 1007 36.100 1
0231 Vokey, Cadence Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.750 1007 8.750 1004 9.3251002 9.15010.03 35975 2
0217 Furkalo, Zoe Eagles 9.3001001T  8.4501005 8.550 1006 9.05010.05 35350 3
0235 Guenther, Logan Eagles 8.600 10010 8.2501007 9.000 10.03 9.12510.04 34975 4
0232 Mary, Rosey Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.8001005T  8.350 1006 8.60010.04T 92001002 34950 5
0236 Johansen, Morgan Eagles 8.8001005T  9.300100] 8.100 1009 8.62510.07 34825 6
0220 Johnston, Mackenzie Eagles 8.95010.03 8.92510.03 8.02510010  8.4501008 34350 7
0219 Johnson, Brooklyn Eagles 8.6501008T 82001008 8.60010.04T  8.800 1006 34250 8
0224 Moore, Maddyn Prair. Reign 8.650 1008T  9.00010.02 8.17510.08 7.30010.010 33.125 9
0221 Ramalho, Adriana Eagles 8.92510.04 7.800 10010 8.25010.07 7.60010.09 32.575 1
CCP 4 2006-2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0230 Teperto, Kennedy ~ Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.15010.01T  8.77510.02T  8.62510.03 8.52510.03 35075 1
0234 Ellis, Jeanell Eagles 8.8001003T 82501005 8.95010.0] 8.80010.01T 34800 2
0225 Sim, Emma Prair. Reign 8.700 1006 9.12510.0] 8.700 10.02 7.600 10.06 34125 3
0228 Paletta, Esme Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.450 1008 8.7751002T  8.000 10.07 8.800 10.01T 34.025 4
0229 Miao, Yingying Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.800 1003T  7.850 1006 8.200 10.06 8.42510.04 33275 5
0222 Lark, Bethany Gymcats 9.1501001T  7.5751007 8.32510.04 8.17510.05 33225 6
0226 Craig, Mackenzie Prair. Reign 8.575 1007 8.77510.02T  8.25010.05 6.7251008 32325 7
0223 Brown, Cassandra Prairie View 8.77510.05 7.00010-08 7.72510.08 6.92510.07 30.425 8
CCP5

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0237 Adams, Lauryn Eagles 9.300 1003 8.8001003 8.20010.0] 8.950 1003 35.250 1
0227 Sim, Sabrina Prair. Reign 8.900 1005 8.6751005 8.10010.03 8.97510.02 34650 2
0238 Roberts, Maci Eagles 9.150 1004 8.700 1004 7.7251004 8.87510.04 34450 3
0240 Valyayeva, Mariya Dakota 8.600 10.06 9.000 10.02 7.20010.05 9.20010.0] 34.000 4
0233 Olfert, Beth Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.3501001T  7.900 1006 8.17510.02 8.350 1005 33.775 5
0239 Reznikova, Mariia Dakota 9.35010.01T  9.125100] 6.575 1006 7.575 1006 32625 6
CCP 6 2009-2010

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0250 Crosbie, Alya Wpg. Gym. Centre 9.200 10.0] 9.150 1001 8.77510.01 9.400 1007 36.525 1
0241 Battershell, Chloe Eagles 9.100 1002 8.750 1002 8.67510.02 9.10010.03 35.625 2
0257 Brooks, Boe Tamarack 8.800 1003 7.75010.03 8.07510.03 8.900 1004 33525 3
0258 Saurette, Kami Prair. Reign 8.700 1004 7.000 10.04 7.525 954 9.200 10.02 32425 4
CCP 6 2008

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0254 Bray, Rachel Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.9001001T 8350 951 8.85010.01 9.300 10.02 35400 1
0244 Murray, Page Eagles 8.9001001T  8.150 952 8.45010.03 9.35010.0] 34850 2
0242 Hawkins, Abigail Eagles 0.000 3 6.850 903 8.65010.02 8.800 1003 24300 3
CCP 6 2006-2007

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0253 Matthewson, SavannaWpg. Gym. Centre 8.700 1002 9.20010.01 8.550 971 8.75010.03 35200 1
0252 Burke, Taryn Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.800 1001 8.17510.03 8.100 952 9.100 1007 34175 2
0249 Reyes, Sophia Wpg. Gym. Centre 8.600 1003 8.300 1002 8.000 953 8.800 1002 33.700 3
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2023 Brandon Coconut Grove

Num Name Club/Team
0245 Burton, Tahlia Eagles
0246 Litviniuk, Jessie Eagles

0255 Tzidson, Er'ele Wpg. Gym. Centre

0256 Dyce, Ava Wpg. Gym. Centre
Num Name Club/Team
0248 Vallecillo, Bridget Eagles
0261 DeMoissac, Corinne Prair. Reign
0263 Saurette, Zoé Prair. Reign
0262 Lemoine, Sylvie Prair. Reign

January 8, 202 3:52:19 PM

Vault

Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.000 10-03T
9.000 10.03T
9.40010.01T

Vault

Score Place

8.900 10.0
8.500 91
8.600 91
0.000

1
3
2
4

Ubars
Score Place
9.52510.0]
8.3501003
8.6251002
7.600 954

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.675 953
8.300 954
8.7251002

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
7.925 952
7.450 953
6.875 954

Beam
Score Place
8.925 941
8.550 952
7.500 923
0.000 4

Floor
Score Place
9.45010.0]
9.25010.02
8.850 1004
9.20010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.200 10.0
8.800 1003
0.000 4

All-Around

Score Place
37.575 1
34525 2
33925 3
33.075 4

All-Around

Score Place
35.825 1
34925 2
33200 3

8.725 4
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